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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bucknasty69

Kickn' it with Kareem
Jefferson Airplane
MonkeyBallz

Patsfan4

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bucks Fan
Bucknasty69

Kickn' it with Kareem
Jefferson Airplane
MonkeyBallz

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Lions Suck

Bucks Fan
Bucknasty69

Kickn' it with Kareem
Jefferson Airplane

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Eddie's Winner's Circle
Lions Suck

Bucks Fan
Bucknasty69

Kickn' it with Kareem

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Matoaca Redskins
Eddie's Winner's Circle
Lions Suck

Bucks Fan
Bucknasty69

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Patsfan4

Matoaca Redskins
Eddie's Winner's Circle
Lions Suck

Bucks Fan

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
MonkeyBallz

Patsfan4

Matoaca Redskins
Eddie's Winner's Circle
Lions Suck

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Jefferson Airplane
MonkeyBallz

Patsfan4

Matoaca Redskins
Eddie's Winner's Circle

156.52
178.01
221.63
199.15
153.37

161.31
170.76
119.35
120.36
164.03

124.27
203.13
155.78
198.73
173.63

132.06
236.67
120.41
188.58
166.86

149.81
171.08
198.39
235.78
146.85

157.22
179.42
111.48
161.64
130.41

88.94
192.85
195.96
155.97
161.96

146.51
218.65
182.68
256.81
164.13

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Judge Jeudy

Bucks Fan

Lions Suck

Eddie's Winner's Circle
Matoaca Redskins

Judge Jeudy

Lions Suck

Eddie's Winner's Circle
Matoaca Redskins
Patsfan4

Judge Jeudy

Eddie's Winner's Circle
Matoaca Redskins
Patsfan4

MonkeyBallz

Judge Jeudy
Matoaca Redskins
Patsfan4
MonkeyBallz
Jefferson Airplane

Judge Jeudy
Patsfan4
MonkeyBallz
Jefferson Airplane
Kickn' it with Kareem

Judge Jeudy
MonkeyBallz
Jefferson Airplane
Kickn' it with Kareem
Bucknasty69

Judge Jeudy
Jefferson Airplane
Kickn' it with Kareem
Bucknasty69

Bucks Fan

Judge Jeudy

Kickn' it with Kareem
Bucknasty69

Bucks Fan

Lions Suck
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174.87
173.44
170.85
169.88
212.95

205.43
179.15
194.16
265.61
153.31

187.85
171.91
124.29
127.80
132.63

196.25
143.73
175.28
208.80
246.21

170.79
150.89
126.18
188.72
190.39

143.42
145.04
185.54
149.68
141.06

228.51
151.50
160.26
142.26
154.87

156.60
164.22
178.50
193.07
205.87
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Kickn' it with Kareem 137.01 VS Judge Jeudy 134.63
Jefferson Airplane 191.70 Vs Bucknasty69 139.81
MonkeyBallz 127.95 VS Bucks Fan 176.13
Patsfan4 172.11 Vs Lions Suck 229.04
Matoaca Redskins 180.33 VS Eddie's Winner's Circle 112.12

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Bucknasty69 109.38 Vs Judge Jeudy 183.75
Kickn' it with Kareem 164.63 VS Bucks Fan 156.72
Jefferson Airplane 197.35 Vs Lions Suck 163.88
MonkeyBallz 141.74 VS Eddie's Winner's Circle 160.82
Patsfan4 131.64 Vs Matoaca Redskins 198.71

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bucks Fan 216.80 Vs Judge Jeudy 220.70
Bucknasty69 156.25 Vs Lions Suck 136.06
Kickn' it with Kareem 130.03 VS Eddie's Winner's Circle 158.41
Jefferson Airplane 195.78 Vs Matoaca Redskins 152.48
MonkeyBallz 123.68 VS Patsfan4 187.29

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Lions Suck 225.35 Vs Judge Jeudy 231.90
Bucks Fan 184.26 VS Eddie's Winner's Circle 101.47
Bucknasty69 221.69 Vs Matoaca Redskins 137.60
Kickn' it with Kareem 156.67 VS Patsfan4 146.07
Jefferson Airplane 210.16 Vs MonkeyBallz 145.58

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Eddie's Winner's Circle 183.89 Vs Judge Jeudy 121.25
Lions Suck 227.39 Vs Matoaca Redskins 157.29
Bucks Fan 146.12 VS Patsfan4 136.52
Bucknasty69 151.10 Vs MonkeyBallz 194.44
Kickn' it with Kareem 142.50 VS Jefferson Airplane 225.92

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Matoaca Redskins 141.21 Vs Judge Jeudy 168.67
Eddie's Winner's Circle 110.25 VS Patsfan4 152.59
Lions Suck 173.97 Vs MonkeyBallz 136.77
Bucks Fan 177.96 VS Jefferson Airplane 153.41
Bucknasty69 172.16 Vs Kickn' it with Kareem 110.54

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Judge Jeudy 131.13 Vs * League Average 170.52
Jefferson Airplane 160.37 Vs * League Average 170.52
Bucks Fan 183.12 Vs Lions Suck 174.10
Matoaca Redskins 195.21 Vs Kickn' it with Kareem 244.02
Patsfan4 153.90 Vs Bucknasty69 132.92
Eddie's Winner's Circle 187.31 Vs MonkeyBallz 143.14

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Bucks Fan 110.39 Vs Judge Jeudy 171.59
Kickn' it with Kareem 217.42 Vs Jefferson Airplane 173.65
Patsfan4 199.07 Vs Eddie's Winner's Circle 69.01
Bucknasty69 143.27
Lions Suck 234.92
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Matoaca Redskins
MonkeyBallz

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Kickn' it with Kareem
Bucknasty69

Bucks Fan

Eddie's Winner's Circle
Jefferson Airplane

Lions Suck

Matoaca Redskins
MonkeyBallz

Patsfan4

156.86
160.70

171.11 Vs Judge Jeudy
147.45
174.75
120.25
121.58
165.49
84.44
174.18
164.61
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104.75
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