FWC Fantasyballers

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bucknasty69	156.52	VS	Judge Jeudy	174.87
Kickn' it with Kareem	178.01	VS	Bucks Fan	173.44
Jefferson Airplane	221.63	VS	Lions Suck	170.85
MonkeyBallz	199.15	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	169.88
Patsfan4	153.37	vs	Matoaca Redskins	212.95
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bucks Fan	161.31	VS	Judge Jeudy	205.43
Bucknasty69	170.76	VS	Lions Suck	179.15
Kickn' it with Kareem	119.35	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	194.16
Jefferson Airplane	120.36	VS	Matoaca Redskins	265.61
MonkeyBallz	164.03	VS	Patsfan4	153.31
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Lions Suck	124.27	VS	Judge Jeudy	187.85
Bucks Fan	203.13	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	171.91
Bucknasty69	155.78	VS	Matoaca Redskins	124.29
Kickn' it with Kareem	198.73	VS	Patsfan4	127.80
Jefferson Airplane	173.63	VS	MonkeyBallz	132.63
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Eddie's Winner's Circle	132.06	VS	Judge Jeudy	196.25
Lions Suck	236.67	VS	Matoaca Redskins	143.73
Bucks Fan	120.41	VS	Patsfan4	175.28
Bucknasty69	188.58	VS	MonkeyBallz	208.80
Kickn' it with Kareem	166.86	VS	Jefferson Airplane	246.21
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Matoaca Redskins	149.81	VS	Judge Jeudy	170.79
Eddie's Winner's Circle	171.08	VS	Patsfan4	150.89
Lions Suck	198.39	VS	MonkeyBallz	126.18
Bucks Fan	235.78	VS	Jefferson Airplane	188.72
Bucknasty69	146.85	VS	Kickn' it with Kareem	190.39
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Patsfan4	157.22	VS	Judge Jeudy	143.42
Matoaca Redskins	179.42	VS	MonkeyBallz	145.04
Eddie's Winner's Circle	111.48	VS	Jefferson Airplane	185.54
Lions Suck Bucks Fan	161.64 130.41	VS VS	Kickn' it with Kareem Bucknasty69	149.68 141.06
Mook 7 NEL Mook 7			·	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7 MonkeyBallz	88.94	VS	Judge Jeudy	228.51
Patsfan4	192.85	vs vs	Judge Jeudy Jefferson Airplane	151.50
Matoaca Redskins	195.96	vs VS	Kickn' it with Kareem	160.26
Eddie's Winner's Circle	155.97	VS VS	Bucknasty69	142.26
Lions Suck	161.96	VS	Bucks Fan	154.87
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Jefferson Airplane	146.51	VS	Judge Jeudy	156.60
MonkeyBallz	218.65	VS	Kickn' it with Kareem	164.22
Patsfan4	182.68	VS	Bucknasty69	178.50
Matoaca Redskins	256.81	VS	Bucks Fan	193.07
Eddie's Winner's Circle	164.13	VS	Lions Suck	205.87

FWC Fantasyballers

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				_
Kickn' it with Kareem	137.01	VS	Judge Jeudy	134.63
Jefferson Airplane	191.70	VS	Bucknasty69	139.81
MonkeyBallz	127.95	VS	Bucks Fan	176.13
Patsfan4	172.11	VS	Lions Suck	229.04
Matoaca Redskins	180.33	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	112.12
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bucknasty69	109.38	VS	Judge Jeudy	183.75
Kickn' it with Kareem	164.63	vs VS	Bucks Fan	156.72
Jefferson Airplane	197.35	VS	Lions Suck	163.88
MonkeyBallz	141.74	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	160.82
Patsfan4	131.64	vs	Matoaca Redskins	198.71
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bucks Fan	216.80	VS	Judge Jeudy	220.70
Bucknasty69	156.25	vs VS	Lions Suck	136.06
Kickn' it with Kareem	130.23	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	158.41
Jefferson Airplane	195.78	VS	Matoaca Redskins	152.48
MonkeyBallz	123.68	VS	Patsfan4	187.29
MontoyBanz	120.00	VO	radiani	107.20
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Lions Suck	225.35	VS	Judge Jeudy	231.90
Bucks Fan	184.26	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	101.47
Bucknasty69	221.69	VS	Matoaca Redskins	137.60
Kickn' it with Kareem	156.67	VS	Patsfan4	146.07
Jefferson Airplane	210.16	VS	MonkeyBallz	145.58
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Eddie's Winner's Circle	183.89	VS	Judge Jeudy	121.25
Lions Suck	227.39	VS	Matoaca Redskins	157.29
Bucks Fan	146.12	VS	Patsfan4	136.52
Bucknasty69	151.10	VS	MonkeyBallz	194.44
Kickn' it with Kareem	142.50	VS	Jefferson Airplane	225.92
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Matoaca Redskins	141.21	VS	Judge Jeudy	168.67
Eddie's Winner's Circle	110.25	VS	Patsfan4	152.59
Lions Suck	173.97	VS	MonkeyBallz	136.77
Bucks Fan	177.96	VS	Jefferson Airplane	153.41
Bucknasty69	172.16	VS	Kickn' it with Kareem	110.54
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Judge Jeudy	131.13	VS	* League Average	170.52
Jefferson Airplane	160.37	VS	* League Average	170.52
Bucks Fan	183.12	VS	Lions Suck	174.10
Matoaca Redskins	195.21	VS	Kickn' it with Kareem	244.02
Patsfan4	153.90	VS	Bucknasty69	132.92
Eddie's Winner's Circle	187.31	VS	MonkeyBallz	143.14
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Bucks Fan	110.39	VS	Judge Jeudy	171.59
Kickn' it with Kareem	217.42	VS	Jefferson Airplane	173.65
Patsfan4	199.07	VS	Eddie's Winner's Circle	69.01
Bucknasty69	143.27			
Lions Suck	234.92			



FWC Fantasyballers

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:18pm ET

Matoaca Redskins MonkeyBallz	156.86 160.70			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Kickn' it with Kareem	171.11	VS	Judge Jeudy	104.75
Bucknasty69	147.45			
Bucks Fan	174.75			
Eddie's Winner's Circle	120.25			
Jefferson Airplane	121.58			
Lions Suck	165.49			
Matoaca Redskins	84.44			
MonkeyBallz	174.18			
Patsfan4	164.61			